CASE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

EACH

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

BRANDS

15.1"

11.3"

12.5"

16.6lbs
60050505745502
2

10

3

48"

40"

46.75"

523.5lbs
70050505745509
60

10

3

14.4"

10.4"

5.8"

7.8lbs
050505745500
1

10

3

Swingline® Antimicrobial High Capacity
Heavy Duty Punch, 3 Holes, 75 Sheets

A7074550
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Increase productivity with this durable three hole punch. Includes a helpful paper guide to better control punch
placement and depth. Protected with an antimicrobial application, which helps preserve the integrity of the
product by preventing bacteria and mold growth.

FEATURES

Manual punch operation delivers 3-hole punching of clean 9/32" holes
75 sheet paper punch capacity

One-touch punch pad adjustment extends punch head life
Removable chip tray

Protected with antimicrobial treatments that help preserve the integrity of plastic areas and of dry coatings on
metal parts by preventing the growth of bacteria and mold

Replacement punch kit item number A7074871

Limited 180-day warranty & 100% Performance Guarantee

SPECIFICATIONS

Centers 8 1/2"

Color Gray

Detailed Color Gray

Jam Free Yes

Material Metal

Performance Guarantee Yes
Punch Hole Size 9/32"
Punching Capacity 75
Warranty Limited 180-day

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture China
Minimum Order Quantity 2
Warranty Period Limited 180-day
Lowest possible unit Case
Moore # 74550C

Printed on 3/11/2024 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2024



