

Swingline® Antimicrobial High Capacity Heavy Duty Punch, 3 Holes, 75 Sheets



A7074550

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Increase productivity with this durable three hole punch. Includes a helpful paper guide to better control punch placement and depth. Protected with an antimicrobial application, which helps preserve the integrity of the product by preventing bacteria and mold growth.

FEATURES

- Manual punch operation delivers 3-hole punching of clean 9/32" holes
- 75 sheet paper punch capacity
- One-touch punch pad adjustment extends punch head life
- Removable chip tray
- Protected with antimicrobial treatments that help preserve the integrity of plastic areas and of dry coatings on metal parts by preventing the growth of bacteria and mold
- Replacement punch kit item number A7074871
- Limited 180-day warranty & 100% Performance Guarantee

SPECIFICATIONS

Centers 8 1/2" Color Gray Detailed Color Gray Jam Free Yes Material Metal Performance Guarantee Yes Punch Hole Size 9/32" Punching Capacity 75 Warranty Limited 180-day

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture China Minimum Order Quantity 2 Warranty Period Limited 180-day Lowest possible unit Case Moore # 74550C



Depth	15.1"
Width	11.3"
Height	12.5"
Gross weight	16.6lbs
UPC#	60050505745502
Unit quantity	2
Cases/Layer	10
Layers/Pallet	3

PALLET

Depth Width Height	48" 40" 46.75"
Gross weight	523.5lbs
UPC#	70050505745509
Unit quantity	60
Cases/Layer	10
Layers/Pallet	3

EACH

Depth	14.4"
Width	10.4"
Height	5.8"
Gross weight	7.8lbs
UPC#	050505745500
Unit quantity	1
Cases/Layer	10